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SECTION 2.—BILATERAL TREATIES

Instrument

Date

Treaty
Series
No.

HONDURAS

Economic Co-operation

Development  Co-operation Agreement
(Tegucigalpa)

JAMAICA
Development Co-operation  Agreement
(Kingston)

NETHERLANDS
Air
Air Transport Agreement (Ottawa)

NORWAY
Fisheries
Exchange of Notes amending the Agreement
of July 15, 19711 on Sealing and the Conser-
vation of Seal Stocks in the Northwest
Atlantic (Ottawa)

SWEDEN
Defence (Research)
Agreement concerning Defence Research, De-
velopment and Production (Ottawa)

TANZANIA
Defence
Exchange of Notes concerning Liability for
Damages in Connection with a Programme
for Flight Training in Canada of Pilots
of the Tanzania Peoples Defence Force
(Ottawa)

Agreement concerning the Training in Canada
of Personnel of the Tanzania Peoples Defence
Forces (Dar es Salaam)

() Treaty Series 1971 No. 49

Sept. 3, 1974

May §, 1975

June 17, 1974

Dec. 8 & 12,
1975

Feb. 3, 1975

Dec. 19, 1974
and Jan. 2, 1975

Sept. 6, 1975

1975/5

1975/13

1975/19

1975/27

1975/2

1975/20

1975/26



