## SECTION 2.—BILATERAL TREATIES

eiu recueil	Instrument	Date	Treaty Series No.
HONDURAS		SE REPUBLIQUE	LEMADE
Economic Co-			
Development (Tegucigalpa)	Co-operation Agreement	Sept. 3, 1974	1975/5
JAMAICA			
Development (Kingston)	Co-operation Agreement	May 5, 1975	1975/13
NETHERLAND			
Air			
Air Transport	Agreement (Ottawa)	June 17, 1974	1975/19
NORWAY	thusping a Development Line		
Fisheries			
of July 15, 1971	otes amending the Agreement (1) on Sealing and the Conser- 1l Stocks in the Northwest (a)	Dec. 8 & 12, 1975	1975/27
WEDEN			
Defence (Resea	erab)		
Agreement con-	cerning Defence Research, De- Production (Ottawa)	Feb. 3, 1975	1975/2
ANZANIA			
Defence			
Exchange of Notes concerning Liability for Damages in Connection with a Programme for Flight Training in Canada of Pilots of the Tanzania Peoples Defence Force (Ottawa)		Dec. 19, 1974 and Jan. 2, 1975	1975/20
Agreement concerning the Training in Canada of Personnel of the Tanzania Peoples Defence Forces (Dar es Salaam)		Sept. 6, 1975	1975/26
(1) T S : 107			

<sup>(1)</sup> Treaty Series 1971 No. 49